

PERIODIC DISCLOSURES																						
FORM NL-6-COMMISSION SCHEDULE																						
Registration No. 141 and Date of Registration with the IRDA-11th December 2008																						
CIN No. U66030MH2007PLC173129																						
Insurer: RAHEJA QBE GENERAL INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED																						
Net Commission																						
(₹ lakhs)																						
Particulars	FIRE		Marine Cargo		Marine Hull		Total Marine		Motor OD		Motor TP		Total Motor		Health		Personal Accident		Travel Insurance		Total Health	
	For the quarter ended Sep,30 2025	Up to the quarter ended Sep,30 2025	For the quarter ended Sep,30 2025	Up to the quarter ended Sep,30 2025	For the quarter ended Sep,30 2025	Up to the quarter ended Sep,30 2025	For the quarter ended Sep,30 2025	Up to the quarter ended Sep,30 2025	For the quarter ended Sep,30 2025	Up to the quarter ended Sep,30 2025	For the quarter ended Sep,30 2025	Up to the quarter ended Sep,30 2025	For the quarter ended Sep,30 2025	Up to the quarter ended Sep,30 2025	For the quarter ended Sep,30 2025	Up to the quarter ended Sep,30 2025	For the quarter ended Sep,30 2025	Up to the quarter ended Sep,30 2025	For the quarter ended Sep,30 2025	Up to the quarter ended Sep,30 2025	For the quarter ended Sep,30 2025	Up to the quarter ended Sep,30 2025
Commission & Remuneration	37	110	-	(1)	-	-	-	(1)	150	257	229	251	378	508	11	21	5	10	-	-	16	31
Rewards	48	148	(1)	(1)	-	-	(1)	(1)	187	304	493	552	680	856	6	11	12	25	-	-	18	35
Distribution fees	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Gross Commission	85	258	(1)	(2)	-	-	(1)	(2)	337	561	722	804	1,059	1,364	17	32	17	35	-	-	34	66
Add: Commission on Re-insurance Accepted	24	56	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	113	227	-	-	-	-	113	227
Less: Commission on Re-insurance Ceded	57	131	-	(0)	-	-	-	(0)	5	9	4	5	9	14	1	1	0	0	-	-	1	2
Net Commission	53	183	(1)	(2)	-	-	(1)	(2)	332	552	718	799	1,050	1,351	129	257	17	34	-	-	146	291
Break-up of the expenses (Gross) incurred to procure business to be furnished as per details indicated below:																						
(₹ lakhs)																						
Individual Agents	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	1	1	3	3	4	4	0	0	-	-	-	-	0	0
Corporate Agents-Banks/FII/HFC	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	0	-	-	-	-	-	-	0	-	-	-	-	-	-
Corporate Agents-Others	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	0	-	-	-	-	0	0	0	-	-	-	-	0	0
Insurance Brokers	85	258	(1)	(2)	-	-	(1)	(2)	331	543	708	785	1,039	1,327	17	31	17	35	-	-	34	66
Direct Business - Online	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	0	-	-	-	-	-	0	-	-	-	-	-	-
MISP (Direct)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	0	-	-	-	-	-	0	-	-	-	-	-	-
Web Aggregators	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	0	-	-	-	0	-	0	-	-	-	-	-	-
Insurance Marketing Firm	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	0	0	-	-	0	0	0	0	-	-	-	-	0	0
Common Service Centers	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	0	-	-	-	-	-	0	-	-	-	-	-	-
Micro Agents	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	0	-	-	-	-	-	0	-	-	-	-	-	-
Point of Sales (Direct)	0	0	-	-	-	-	-	-	6	16	11	16	16	32	0	0	-	0	-	-	0	0
Other (to be specified)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	0	-	-	-	-	-	0	-	-	-	-	-	-
TOTAL	85	258	(1)	(2)	-	-	(1)	(2)	337	561	722	804	1,059	1,364	17	32	17	35	-	-	34	66
Commission and Rewards on (Excluding Reinsurance) Business written :																						
In India	85	258	(1)	(2)	-	-	(1)	(2)	337	561	722	804	1,059	1,364	17	32	17	35	-	-	34	66
Outside India	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
(₹ lakhs)																						
Particulars	Workmen's		Public/ Product Liability		Engineering		Aviation		Crop Insurance		Other segments ^(b)		Other Miscellaneous		Total Miscellaneous		Grand Total	Grand Total				
	For the quarter ended Sep,30 2025	Up to the quarter ended Sep,30 2025	For the quarter ended Sep,30 2025	Up to the quarter ended Sep,30 2025	For the quarter ended Sep,30 2025	Up to the quarter ended Sep,30 2025	For the quarter ended Sep,30 2025	Up to the quarter ended Sep,30 2025	For the quarter ended Sep,30 2025	Up to the quarter ended Sep,30 2025	For the quarter ended Sep,30 2025	Up to the quarter ended Sep,30 2025	For the quarter ended Sep,30 2025	Up to the quarter ended Sep,30 2025	For the quarter ended Sep,30 2025	Up to the quarter ended Sep,30 2025	For the quarter ended Sep,30 2025	Up to the quarter ended Sep,30 2025				
Commission & Remuneration	18	45	159	418	4	6	-	-	-	-	-	-	1	1	577	1,009	614	1,118				
Rewards	15	33	116	295	5	8	-	-	-	-	-	-	1	2	836	1,229	883	1,376				
Distribution fees	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	0	-	-	-	-				
Gross Commission	33	77	275	713	9	14	-	-	-	-	-	-	2	3	1,412	2,238	1,497	2,495				
Add: Commission on Re-insurance Accepted	-	-	25	39	0	0	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	0	138	266	162	322				
Less: Commission on Re-insurance	1	2	30	52	4	6	-	-	-	-	-	-	1	2	47	78	103	209				
Net Commission	32	75	270	699	5	8	-	-	-	-	-	-	1	2	1,504	2,426	1,556	2,608				
Break-up of the expenses (Gross) incurred to procure business to be furnished as per details indicated below:																						
(₹ lakhs)																						
Individual Agents	-	-	2	10	0	0	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	6	15	6	15				
Corporate Agents-Banks/FII/HFC	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-				
Corporate Agents-Others	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	0	0	0	0				
Insurance Brokers	33	77	272	702	9	14	-	-	-	-	-	-	2	3	1,389	2,190	1,474	2,447				
Direct Business - Online	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-				
MISP (Direct)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-				
Web Aggregators	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	0	-	0				
Insurance Marketing Firm	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	0	0	0	0				
Common Service Centers	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-				
Micro Agents	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-				
Point of Sales (Direct)	0	0	0	0	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	17	33	17	33				
Other (to be specified)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-				
TOTAL	33	77	275	713	9	14	-	-	-	-	-	-	2	3	1,412	2,238	1,497	2,495				
Commission and Rewards on (Excluding Reinsurance) Business written :																						
In India	33	77	275	713	9	14	-	-	-	-	-	-	2	3	1,412	2,238	1,497	2,495				
Outside India	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-				
Note: Public/ Product Liability includes Other liability																						

Note: Public/ Product Liability includes Other liability

PERIODIC DISCLOSURES																						
FORM NL-6-COMMISSION SCHEDULE																						
Registration No. 141 and Date of Registration with the IRDA-11th December 2008																						
CIN No. U66030MH2007PLC173129																						
Insurer: RAHEJA QBE GENERAL INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED																						
Net Commission																						
(₹ lakhs)																						
Particulars	FIRE		Marine Cargo		Marine Hull		Total Marine		Motor OD		Motor TP		Total Motor		Health		Personal Accident		Travel Insurance		Total Health	
	For the quarter ended Sep,30 2024	Up to the quarter ended Sep,30 2024	For the quarter ended Sep,30 2024	Up to the quarter ended Sep,30 2024	For the quarter ended Sep,30 2024	Up to the quarter ended Sep,30 2024	For the quarter ended Sep,30 2024	Up to the quarter ended Sep,30 2024	For the quarter ended Sep,30 2024	Up to the quarter ended Sep,30 2024	For the quarter ended Sep,30 2024	Up to the quarter ended Sep,30 2024	For the quarter ended Sep,30 2024	Up to the quarter ended Sep,30 2024	For the quarter ended Sep,30 2024	Up to the quarter ended Sep,30 2024	For the quarter ended Sep,30 2024	Up to the quarter ended Sep,30 2024	For the quarter ended Sep,30 2024	Up to the quarter ended Sep,30 2024	For the quarter ended Sep,30 2024	Up to the quarter ended Sep,30 2024
Commission & Remuneration	35	109	0	1	-	-	0	1	390	762	810	1,478	1,200	2,240	49	107	0	1	-	-	50	107
Rewards	39	132	1	1	-	-	1	1	395	731	1,325	2,363	1,720	3,094	13	26	-	-	-	-	13	26
Distribution fees	-	-	-	0	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Gross Commission	74	241	1	2	-	-	1	2	785	1,493	2,135	3,841	2,920	5,334	62	132	0	1	-	-	63	133
Add: Commission on Re-insurance	13	39	-	0	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Accented	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	1	1	-	-	-	-	1	1
Less: Commission on Re-insurance	37	120	0	0	-	-	0	0	18	33	-	25	31	58	6	10	0	-	-	-	6	10
Ceded	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	14	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Net Commission	51	160	1	2	-	-	1	2	767	1,459	2,121	3,817	2,888	5,276	58	124	0	1	-	-	58	125
Break-up of the expenses (Gross) incurred to procure business to be furnished as per details indicated below:																						
(₹ lakhs)																						
Individual Agents	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	6	13	-	4	6	17	0	0	-	-	-	-	0	0
Corporate Agents-Banks/FII/HFC	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Corporate Agents-Others	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	1	2	11	17	12	19	1	1	1	1	-	-	1	1
Insurance Brokers	74	241	1	2	-	-	1	2	754	1,437	2,044	3,695	2,798	5,132	61	131	0	1	-	-	61	132
Direct Business - Online	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
MISP (Direct)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	0	0	-	0	0	0	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Web Aggregators	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	0	0	-	-	0	0	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Insurance Marketing Firm	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	0	0	-	-	0	0	0	0	-	-	-	-	0	0
Common Service Centers	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Micro Agents	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Point of Sales (Direct)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	24	40	79	126	103	166	0	0	-	-	-	-	0	0
Other (to be specified)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
TOTAL	74	241	1	2	-	-	1	2	785	1,493	2,135	3,841	2,920	5,334	62	132	0	1	-	-	63	133
Commission and Rewards on (Excluding Reinsurance) Business written :																						
In India	74	241	1	2	-	-	1	2	785	1,492.55	2,135	3,841	2,920	5,334	62	132	0	1	-	-	63	133
Outside India	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
(₹ lakhs)																						
Particulars	Workmen's		Public/ Product Liability		Engineering		Aviation		Crop Insurance		Other segments ^(B)		Other Miscellaneous		Total Miscellaneous		Grand Total	Grand Total				
	For the quarter ended Sep,30 2024	Up to the quarter ended Sep,30 2024	For the quarter ended Sep,30 2024	Up to the quarter ended Sep,30 2024	For the quarter ended Sep,30 2024	Up to the quarter ended Sep,30 2024	For the quarter ended Sep,30 2024	Up to the quarter ended Sep,30 2024	For the quarter ended Sep,30 2024	Up to the quarter ended Sep,30 2024	For the quarter ended Sep,30 2024	Up to the quarter ended Sep,30 2024	For the quarter ended Sep,30 2024	Up to the quarter ended Sep,30 2024	For the quarter ended Sep,30 2024	Up to the quarter ended Sep,30 2024	For the quarter ended Sep,30 2024	Up to the quarter ended Sep,30 2024				
Commission & Remuneration	12	27	156	352	5	9	-	-	-	-	-	-	1	1	2,736	2,736	1,460	2,846				
Rewards	8	17	98	226	7	10	-	-	-	-	-	-	1	2	1,846	3,375	1,886	3,507				
Distribution fees	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-				
Gross Commission	20	44	254	578	12	20	-	-	-	-	-	-	2	3	3,270	6,111	3,346	6,353				
Add: Commission on Re-insurance	-	-	26	31	1	2	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	28	34	42	73				
Less: Commission on Re-insurance	1	1	48	60	5	8	-	-	-	-	-	-	1	1	91	138	129	258				
Net Commission	20	42	231	549	9	13	-	-	-	-	-	-	1	2	3,207	6,007	3,259	6,168				
Break-up of the expenses (Gross) incurred to procure business to be furnished as per details indicated below:																						
(₹ lakhs)																						
Individual Agents	-	-	4	13	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	10	30	10	30				
Corporate Agents-Banks/FII/HFC	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-				
Corporate Agents-Others	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	13	20	13	20				
Insurance Brokers	20	44	250	565	12	20	-	-	-	-	-	-	2	3	3,144	5,895	3,219	6,137				
Direct Business - Online	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-				
MISP (Direct)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	0	0	0	0				
Web Aggregators	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	0	0	0	0				
Insurance Marketing Firm	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	0	0	0	0				
Common Service Centers	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-				
Micro Agents	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-				
Point of Sales (Direct)	-	0	-	0	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	104	166	104	166				
Other (to be specified)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-				
TOTAL	20	44	254	578	12	20	-	-	-	-	-	-	2	3	3,270	6,111	3,346	6,353				
Commission and Rewards on (Excluding Reinsurance) Business written :																						
In India	20	44	254	578	12	20	-	-	-	-	-	-	2	3	3,270	6,111	3,346	6,353				
Outside India	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-				
Note: Public/ Product Liability includes Other liability																						